
Club Autotest 

Class Competitor Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Sub Test 6 Test7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10 Total Competitor Class Overall

B P Lowther 35.9 33.8 35.9 34.5 33.9 174.0 31.0 30.8 30.5 30.7 30.2 327.2 P Lowther 1 3
B T Ferguson 33.9 33.5 33.7 33.5 33.5 168.1 31.4 36.6 32.1 31.9 31.8 331.9 T Ferguson 2 5
B D Jenkins 42.6 40.6 35.7 34.4 35.3 188.6 32.9 32.8 32.2 50.7 50.2 387.4 D Jenkins 3 9
B G Dillon 33.6 39.9 33.9 33.2 33.1 173.7 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF G Dillon DNF 24

C N Ferguson 34.8 34.8 34.8 35.2 34.3 173.9 30.5 30.6 30.5 30.4 31.6 327.5 N Ferguson 1 4

D M King 33.1 34.0 33.1 33.3 32.9 166.4 29.4 29.2 29.4 29.0 28.9 312.3 M King 1 1
D P Mooney 33.2 36.2 33.1 36.4 34.3 173.2 30.0 29.3 29.0 28.8 29.1 319.4 P Mooney 2 2
D A Blair 35.7 34.8 34.5 34.9 34.5 174.4 30.2 35.1 35.1 30.6 30.6 336.0 A Blair 3 6
D P Blair 36.1 37.1 36.2 35.7 35.3 180.4 31.6 31.0 31.4 31.1 36.6 342.1 P Blair 4 7
D Beg B Mooney 43.2 40.9 41.2 42.9 44.6 212.8 36.6 46.1 35.6 34.8 40.6 406.5 B Mooney 1B 12
D Beg S King 43.8 46.8 41.6 42.7 47.5 222.4 35.8 52.7 42.2 35.0 40.6 428.7 S King 2B 15

G M Faulkner 45.1 40.1 41.2 39.1 39.1 204.6 38.7 32.6 38.9 33.0 38.1 385.9 M Faulkner 1 8
G E Patterson 53.3 42.2 40.9 40.0 41.5 217.9 34.8 34.2 35.0 34.0 34.7 390.6 E Patterson 2 10
G Beg D Fleck 52.6 42.8 41.2 40.3 46.7 223.6 36.0 37.4 34.4 35.3 34.3 401.0 D Fleck 1B 11
G Beg G Duncan 44.9 43.8 45.1 50.6 49.1 233.5 37.7 36.6 36.6 36.9 36.2 417.5 G Duncan 2B 13
G SE M McQueen 53.5 49.7 53.4 50.3 47.6 254.5 39.0 43.5 37.8 38.1 42.6 455.5 M McQueen 3 16
G Beg H Barr 54.3 53.0 61.2 54.1 56.2 278.8 39.8 39.9 38.9 39.4 39.7 476.5 H Barr 3B 18
G Beg M Stewart 59.6 57.7 51.3 49.5 50.4 268.5 56.0 44.7 37.9 43.4 37.9 488.4 M Stewart 4B 19
G Beg C Hazelton 56.1 53.0 50.4 53.7 52.4 265.6 41.5 43.0 55.5 40.4 42.7 488.7 C Hazelton 5B 20
G Beg H Robinson 61.7 57.0 57.3 54.7 53.9 284.6 56.0 40.6 42.4 45.2 41.8 510.6 H Robinson 6B 21
G Beg J McReynolds 62.7 59.0 59.4 60.6 59.4 301.1 45.6 50.2 39.5 40.9 45.8 523.1 J McReynolds 7B 22

H Beg D Mooney 43.4 40.5 49.5 59.8 40.5 233.7 36.0 35.8 35.0 39.4 40.1 420.0 D Mooney 1B 14
H Beg C Ewing 46.2 46.1 52.0 55.0 49.9 249.2 53.3 43.7 38.4 44.8 38.2 467.6 C Ewing 2B 17
H Beg I Kelly 56.0 68.0 65.9 55.1 56.6 301.6 56.0 47.5 48.8 40.2 50.1 544.2 I Kelly 3B 23
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D M King 33.1 34.0 33.1 33.3 32.9 166.4 29.4 29.2 29.4 29.0 28.9 312.3 M King 1
D P Mooney 33.2 36.2 33.1 36.4 34.3 173.2 30.0 29.3 29.0 28.8 29.1 319.4 P Mooney 2
B P Lowther 35.9 33.8 35.9 34.5 33.9 174.0 31.0 30.8 30.5 30.7 30.2 327.2 P Lowther 3
C N Ferguson 34.8 34.8 34.8 35.2 34.3 173.9 30.5 30.6 30.5 30.4 31.6 327.5 N Ferguson 4
B T Ferguson 33.9 33.5 33.7 33.5 33.5 168.1 31.4 36.6 32.1 31.9 31.8 331.9 T Ferguson 5
D A Blair 35.7 34.8 34.5 34.9 34.5 174.4 30.2 35.1 35.1 30.6 30.6 336.0 A Blair 6
D P Blair 36.1 37.1 36.2 35.7 35.3 180.4 31.6 31.0 31.4 31.1 36.6 342.1 P Blair 7
G M Faulkner 45.1 40.1 41.2 39.1 39.1 204.6 38.7 32.6 38.9 33.0 38.1 385.9 M Faulkner 8
B D Jenkins 42.6 40.6 35.7 34.4 35.3 188.6 32.9 32.8 32.2 50.7 50.2 387.4 D Jenkins 9
G E Patterson 53.3 42.2 40.9 40.0 41.5 217.9 34.8 34.2 35.0 34.0 34.7 390.6 E Patterson 10
G Beg D Fleck 52.6 42.8 41.2 40.3 46.7 223.6 36.0 37.4 34.4 35.3 34.3 401.0 D Fleck 11
D Beg B Mooney 43.2 40.9 41.2 42.9 44.6 212.8 36.6 46.1 35.6 34.8 40.6 406.5 B Mooney 12
G Beg G Duncan 44.9 43.8 45.1 50.6 49.1 233.5 37.7 36.6 36.6 36.9 36.2 417.5 G Duncan 13
H Beg D Mooney 43.4 40.5 49.5 59.8 40.5 233.7 36.0 35.8 35.0 39.4 40.1 420.0 D Mooney 14
D Beg S King 43.8 46.8 41.6 42.7 47.5 222.4 35.8 52.7 42.2 35.0 40.6 428.7 S King 15
G SE M McQueen 53.5 49.7 53.4 50.3 47.6 254.5 39.0 43.5 37.8 38.1 42.6 455.5 M McQueen 16
H Beg C Ewing 46.2 46.1 52.0 55.0 49.9 249.2 53.3 43.7 38.4 44.8 38.2 467.6 C Ewing 17
G Beg H Barr 54.3 53.0 61.2 54.1 56.2 278.8 39.8 39.9 38.9 39.4 39.7 476.5 H Barr 18
G Beg M Stewart 59.6 57.7 51.3 49.5 50.4 268.5 56.0 44.7 37.9 43.4 37.9 488.4 M Stewart 19
G Beg C Hazelton 56.1 53.0 50.4 53.7 52.4 265.6 41.5 43.0 55.5 40.4 42.7 488.7 C Hazelton 20
G Beg H Robinson 61.7 57.0 57.3 54.7 53.9 284.6 56.0 40.6 42.4 45.2 41.8 510.6 H Robinson 21
G Beg J McReynolds 62.7 59.0 59.4 60.6 59.4 301.1 45.6 50.2 39.5 40.9 45.8 523.1 J McReynolds 22
H Beg I Kelly 56.0 68.0 65.9 55.1 56.6 301.6 56.0 47.5 48.8 40.2 50.1 544.2 I Kelly 23
B G Dillon 33.6 39.9 33.9 33.2 33.1 173.7 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF G Dillon 24
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